North Carolina Vehicle Tax System

NCVTS Pending Refund report

Report Date 12/1/2023 8:14:05 AM

Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Refund Type Bill # Plate Number Refund Description Create Date| Authorization | Tax Jurisdiction Levy Type Interest Change| Total Change
Owner Reason Date

ANIYA, ANIYA, ANIYA, LESLIE 2017 SIGNAL CHARLOTTE, = Adjustment< = 0062609664 SAATTT PENDING 482531960 Refund Generated due to Processed In' 09/11/2023 $0.00
ANDREW ANDREW ANNE RUN RD NC 28227 $100 adjustment on Bill Error CHAR Tax ($22,24) $0.00 ($22.24)
SOKICHI SOKICHI #0062609664-2023-2023- CHAR Vehicle Fee ($30.00) $0.00 ($30.00)

0000 MINT Tax $19.22 $0.00 $19.22

MINT Vehicle Fee $10.00 $0.00 $10.00

Refund $23.02

BENDER, BENDER, BENDER, 14225 CORNELIUS, = Adjustment< = 0026550487 CME3657 PENDING 483774080 Refund Generated due to  Situs error = 09/21/2023 MECK Tax $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

JOHN JOHN KATHLEEN CAMERYN NC 28031 $100 adjustment on Bill CHAR Tax ($42.26) $0.00 ($42.26)

FRANCIS FRANCIS OSULLIVAN ELISE DR #0026550487-2022-2022- CHAR Vehicle Fee ($30.00) $0.00 ($30.00)
0000 CORN Tax $28.16 $0.00 $28.16
CORN Vehicle Fee $10.00 $0.00 $10.00
Refund $34.10
BRIDGES, BRIDGES, 838 ROOK RD CHARLOTTE, = Adjustment< = 0072007168 KBH9790 PENDING 289632624 Refund Generated due to Over 09/13/2023 MECK Tax ($55.47) $0.00 ($55.47)
MICHAEL MICHAEL NC 28216 $100 adjustment on Bill Assessment CHAR Tax ($31.31) $0.00 ($31.31)
RASHAD RASHAD #0072007168-2022-2022- CHAR Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
0000-00 Refund $86.78
CABARRUS WALLS, WALLS, P.0. BOX 707 CONCORD, NC  Adjustment< = 0073804489 DAF3653 PENDING 289519182 [AS0168] - Refund Change of  09/11/2023 MECK Tax ($31.83) $0.00 ($31.83)
COUNTY SUSAN RENEE ~ JONATHAN 28026 $100 Generated due to County CHAR Tax ($17.96) $0.00 ($17.96)
MICHAEL adjustment on abstract # CHAR Vehicle Fee = ($30.00) $0.00 ($30.00)
: 0073804489-2022-2022- E— $70.79

nnNNN RMV/ :
DOMINGO, DOMINGO, 14015 CHARLOTTE, Adjustment>= 0061300799 FJN6726 PENDING 290068641 Refund Generated due to Sold/Traded = 09/20/2023 MECK Tax ($139.27) $0.00 ($139.27)
MANUEL MANUEL APPLING LN NC 28278 $100 adjustment on Bill CHARFD Tax ($22.91) $0.00 ($22.91)
MANALO MANALO #0061300799-2022-2022- CHARLE Tax (540.21) $0.00 (540.21)
0000-00 Refund $202.39
FAITH BAPTIST FAITH BAPTIST 6840 WILSON MINT HILL, NC = Adjustment >= 0073313408 VAK3898 PENDING 289632654 Refund Generated dueto  Exempt  09/13/2023 MECK Tax ($785.77) $0.00 ($785.77)
CHURCH OF = CHURCH OF GROVE RD 28227 $100 adjustment on Bill Property MINT Tax ($324.80) $0.00 ($324.80)
MINT HILL MINT HILL #0073313408-2023-2023- MINT Vehicle Fee ($10.00) $0.00 (510.00)
0000-00 Refund $1120.57
FARRELL, FARRELL, 18705 DAVIDSON, NC Adjustment >= = 0017223477 XXB4049 PENDING 290852424 [AS0168] - Refund Over 09/28/2023 MECK Tax ($275.14) $0.00 ($275.14)
CHRISTOPHER CHRISTOPHER SHEARER RD 28036 $100 Generated due to Assessment DAVIFD Tax ($39.69) $0.00 ($39.69)
MICHAEL adjustment on abstract # DAVILE Tax ($63.86) $0.00 ($63.86)

0017223477-2022-

2022-0000 RMY Refund $378.69

FOGARTY, FOGARTY, 619 OLNEY DR SAN ANTONIO, Adjustment>= 0057593098 HLL4515 PENDING 289730064 [AS0168] - Refund Military  09/14/2023 MECK Tax ($64.48) $0.00 ($64.48)

TIMOTHY TIMOTHY TX 78209 $100 Generated due to CHAR Tax ($35.49) $0.00 ($35.49)

PATRICK PATRICK adjustment on abstract # CHAR Vehicle Fee ($30.00) $0.00 ($30.00)
0057593098-2023-

20920000 RMY Refund $129.97

HAWKINS, HAWKINS, 113 GREY RD DAVIDSON, NC  Adjustment< = 0071385918 KFL8725 PENDING 483444195 Refund Generated due to  Situs error  09/19/2023 MECK Tax $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SPENCER SPENCER 28036 $100 adjustment on Bill CHAR Tax ($33.07) $0.00 ($33.07)

LEWIS LEWIS #0071385918-2022-2022, CHAR Vehicle Fee  ($30.00) $0.00 ($30.00)

0000 DAVIFD Tax $8.46 $0.00 $8.46

DAVILE Tax $13.61 $0.00 $13.61

Refund $41.00

INGRAM, INGRAM, 11138 Adjustment < = 0073979993 KKB8019 PENDING 482722420 Refund Generated due to  Situs error  09/13/2023 MECK Tax $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

DONALD DONALD ARTHUR HUNTERSVILLE $100 adjustment on Bill CHAR Tax ($37.34) $0.00 ($37.34)

RICHARD RICHARD AUTEN RD , NC 28078 #0073979993-2023-2023- CHAR Vehicle Fee ($30.00) $0.00 ($30.00)

0000 HUNTFD Tax $9.36 $0.00 $9.36

HUNTLE Tax $16.78 $0.00 $16.78

Refund $41.20



Report Date 12/1/2023 8:14:05 AM

KINARD,

KINARD, 3501
RONALD RONALD WINSLOW DR
EUGENE EUGENE
MOORE, MOORE,  MOORE, IVY 6316
ERNEST ERNEST DEE TROTTERS
NATHAN NATHAN RIDGE RD

MORO, MORO, MORO, 14609
EDWARD EDWARD = CHARLOTTE CROSSWATER
JOHN JOHN ANN LN
OMEGAONE = OMEGA ONE 10815 JOHN
SOLUTIONS ~ SOLUTIONS PRICE RD STE
INC INC D
PATIL, MANIK | PATIL, MANIK 13730
DADASO COPPER LEAF
LANE
PRICE, WAYNE PRICE, WAYNE PRICE, WAYNE 4521
TALMADGE ~ TALMADGE JR CREEMORE
DR
RAND, JOHN = RAND, JOHN 16744
MADISON MADISON SUMMERS
WALK BLVD
RCATRANS = RCA TRANS 6416
LLC LLC PROVIDENCE
FARMLN A
REED, REED, 15920
CHINGNILOU = CHINGNI LOU ROBBINS
GREEN DR

RODRIGUEZ, RODRIGUEZ, 1526 BIG LEAF
JASMINE LUCY JASMINE LUCY DR
SAEID, SAEID, BRITTNI 6908 REESE
BRITTNIJOY = JOY FATIMAH FURRDR
FATIMAH
SALVATION THE PO BOX 5669
ARMY SALVATION
ARMY

114

PT 1207

CHARLOTTE,
NC 28269

CHARLOTTE,
NC 28227

CHARLOTTE,
NC 28278

CHARLOTTE,
NC 28273

CHARLOTTE,
NC 28277

CHARLOTTE,
NC 28213

DAVIDSON, NC
28036

CHARLOTTE,
NC 28277

CORNELIUS,
NC 28031

CHARLOTTE,
NC 28262

CHARLOTTE,
NC 28216

CHARLOTTE,
NC 28299

Adjustment <
$100

Adjustment <
$100

Adjustment <
$100

Adjustment >=
$100

Adjustment <
$100

Adjustment <
$100

Adjustment <
$100

Adjustment >=
$100

Adjustment <
$100

Adjustment >=
$100

Adjustment >=
$100

Adjustment >=
$100

0072748212

0071920708

0071299999

0071996704

0042299939

0074380914

0073926655

0071371475

0068931069

0074233536

0066853208

0066926006

KBX2505

JUX7184

KBX8225

RD9349

EMK4200

43299

KKB7902

ZM8640

KCL3270

TKP7182

JHV8432

KY7648

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

289633119

290067564

289197075

290068104

289633338

290488443

483445340

290264079

481995115

290264169

290366451

290735622

Refund Generated due to
adjustment on Bill

#0072748212-2022-2022-

0000-00

Refund Generated due to
adjustment on Bill

#0071920708-2022-2022-

0000-00

Refund Generated due to
adjustment on Bill

#0071299999-2022-2022-

0000-00

Refund Generated due to
adjustment on Bill

#0071996704-2022-2022-

0000-00

[AS0168] - Refund
Generated due to
adjustment on abstract #

0042299939-2022-
2022-0000 RM\/
[AS0168] - Refund
Generated due to
adjustment on abstract #

0074380914-2023-
2023-0000 RM\/
Refund Generated due to
adjustment on Bill

#0073926655-2023-2023-

0000

Refund Generated due to
adjustment on Bill

#0071371475-2022-2022-

0000-00

Refund Generated due to
adjustment on Bill

#0068931069-2023-2023-

0000

Refund Generated due to
adjustment on Bill

#0074233536-2023-2023-

0000-00

Refund Generated due to
adjustment on Bill

#0066853208-2022-2022-

0000-00

[AS0168] - Refund
Generated due to
adjustment on abstract #
0066926006-2022-

2022-0000 RM\/

North Carolina Vehicle Tax System

NCVTS Pending Refund report

SLVG or
RBLT TTL

Over
Assessment

Over
Assessment

Over
Assessment

Mileage

Over
Assessment

Situs error

Over
Assessment

Situs error

Processed In
Error

Processed In
Error

Exempt
Property

09/13/2023

09/19/2023

09/07/2023

09/20/2023

09/13/2023

09/25/2023

09/19/2023

09/21/2023

09/07/2023

09/21/2023

09/22/2023

09/27/2023

MECK
CHAR
CHAR

MECK
CHAR
CHAR

MECK
CHARFD
CHARLE

MECK
CHAR
CHAR

MECK
CHAR
CHAR

MECK
CHAR
CHAR

MECK

CHAR

CHAR
DAVI
DAVI

MECK
CHARFD
CHARLE

MECK
CHAR
CHAR
CORN
CORN

MECK
CHAR
CHAR

MECK
CHAR
CHAR

MECK
CHAR
CHAR

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee
Tax
Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee
Tax
Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee

($31.60)
($17.83)
$0.00

($36.95)
($20.85)
$0.00

($61.69)
($10.15)
($17.81)

($241.51)
($136.28)
$0.00

($10.51)
($5.93)
$0.00

($50.38)
($27.73)
$0.00

$0.00
($47.65)
($30.00)
$48.68
$20.00

($241.51)
($39.74)
($69.73)

$0.00
($18.02)
($30.00)
$11.98
$10.00

($316.91)
($174.43)
($30.00)

($98.96)
($55.84)
($30.00)

($422.02)
($238.13)
($30.00)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund

($31.60)
($17.83)
$0.00
$49.43
($36.95)
($20.85)
$0.00
$57.80
($61.69)
($10.15)
($17.81)
$89.65
($241.51)
($136.28)
$0.00
$377.79
($10.51)
($5.93)
$0.00
$16.44
($50.38)
($27.73)
$0.00
$78.11
$0.00
($47.65)
($30.00)
$48.68
$20.00
$8.97
($241.51)
($39.74)
($69.73)
$350.98
$0.00
($18.02)
($30.00)
$11.98
$10.00
$26.04
($316.91)
($174.43)
($30.00)
$521.34
($98.96)
($55.84)
($30.00)
$184.80
($422.02)
($238.13)
($30.00)
$690.15



North Carolina Vehicle Tax System

NCVTS Pending Refund report

Report Date 12/1/2023 8:14:05 AM

SKYLINE SKYLINE 1740 W STEB CHARLOTTE, Adjustment< 0074224280 ZS5631 PENDING 289285446 Refund Generated dueto  Mileage 09/08/2023 MECK Tax ($8.64) $0.00 ($8.64)
TRANSPORTA TRANSPORTA TRADE ST NC 28216 $100 adjustment on Bill CHAR Tax ($4.76) $0.00 ($4.76)
TION INC TION INC #0074224280-2023-2023- CHAR Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
0000-00 Refund $13.40
STATON, STATON, 2446 CHARLOTTE, Adjustment< 0066264977 JFW3707 PENDING 289820244 Refund Generated due to Over 09/15/2023 MECK Tax ($53.17) $0.00 ($53.17)
GREGORY GREGORY KINGSBURY NC 28205 $100 adjustment on Bill Assessment CHAR Tax ($30.01) $0.00 ($30.01)
FULD FULD DR #0066264977-2022-2022- CHAR Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
0000-00 Refund $83.18
TRUSTEES OF TRUSTEES OF 209 RIDGE RD DAVIDSON, NC Adjustment >= 0071996293 1003DA PENDING 289196103 [AS0168] - Refund Exempt 09/07/2023 MECK Tax ($182.52) $0.00 ($182.52)
DAVIDSON DAVIDSON 28035 $100 Generated due to Property DAVI Tax ($96.16) $0.00 ($96.16)
COLLEGE COLLEGE adjustment on abstract # DAVI Vehicle Fee  ($20.00) $0.00 ($20.00)
1 0071996293-2022- Refund $298.68

2022-0000 RM\/ :
VU, MICHAEL VU, MICHAEL 12009 CHARLOTTE, Adjustment< 0073250907 KDB7865 PENDING 482531965 Refund Generated due to  Situs error | 09/11/2023 MECK Tax ($14.62) $0.00 ($14.62)
VIET VIET CAMDENHURS NC 28278 $100 adjustment on Bill CHAR Tax ($32.19) $0.00 ($32.19)
TRD #0073250907-2023-2023; CHAR Vehicle Fee  ($30.00) $0.00 ($30.00)
0000 CHARFD Tax $8.12 $0.00 $8.12
CHARLE Tax $10.85 $0.00 $10.85
Refund $57.84
WESTOVER, WESTOVER, 227 WAINSLEY MATTHEWS, Adjustment < = 0069113787 80386 PENDING 289518471 Refund Generated due to Over 09/11/2023 MECK Tax ($4.92) $0.00 ($4.92)
JAYSON LOUIS JAYSON LOUIS PL NC 28105 $100 adjustment on Bill Assessment MATT Tax ($2.77) $0.00 ($2.77)
#0069113787-2023-2023; MATT Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
0000-00 Refund $7.69
WOODS, WOODS, 4121 CHARLOTTE, Adjustment< 0073711865 PPV3278 PENDING 289632663 Refund Generated due to Over 09/13/2023 MECK Tax ($32.22) $0.00 ($32.22)
ROBERT ROBERT OLDFIELD RD NC 28226 $100 adjustment on Bill Assessment CHAR Tax ($17.74) $0.00 ($17.74)
WILLIAM JR WILLIAM JR #0073711865-2023-2023 CHAR Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
0000-00 Refund $49.96

Refund Total $5099.76




