



NCVTS Pending Refund report

Report Date 12/1/2023 8:14:05 AM

Payee Name	Primary Owner	Secondary	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	Refund Type	Bill #	Plate Number	Status	Transaction	Refund Description	Refund	Create Date Autho	rization	Tax Jurisdiction	Levy Type	Change	Interest Change	Total Change
ANIYA,	ANIYA.	Owner ANIYA, LESLIE	2017 SIGNAL		CHARLOTTE,	Adjustment <	0062609664	SAA777	PENDING	# 482531960	Refund Generated due to	Reason Processed In		ate	MECK	Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ANDREW	ANDREW SOKICHI	ANNE	RUN RD		NC 28227	\$100	333233333				adjustment on Bill	Error			CHAR	Tax	(\$22.24)	\$0.00	(\$22.24
SOKICHI											#0062609664-2023-2023-				CHAR	Vehicle Fee	(\$30.00)	\$0.00	(\$30.00
											0000				MINT	Tax	\$19.22	\$0.00	\$19.2
															MINT	Vehicle Fee	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00
																		Refund	\$23.02
BENDER,	BENDER,	BENDER,	14225		CORNELIUS,	Adjustment <	0026550487	CME3657	PENDING	483774080	Refund Generated due to	Situs error	09/21/2023		MECK	Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
JOHN	JOHN	KATHLEEN	CAMERYN		NC 28031	\$100					adjustment on Bill				CHAR	Tax	(\$42.26)	\$0.00	(\$42.26
FRANCIS	FRANCIS	OSULLIVAN	ELISE DR								#0026550487-2022-2022-				CHAR	Vehicle Fee	(\$30.00)	\$0.00	(\$30.00
											0000				CORN	Tax	\$28.16	\$0.00	\$28.16
															CORN	Vehicle Fee	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00
																		Refund	\$34.10
BRIDGES,	BRIDGES,		838 ROOK RD		CHARLOTTE,	Adjustment <	0072007168	KBH9790	PENDING	289632624	Refund Generated due to	Over	09/13/2023		MECK	Tax	(\$55.47)	\$0.00	(\$55.47
MICHAEL	MICHAEL				NC 28216	\$100						Assessment			CHAR	Tax	(\$31.31)	\$0.00	(\$31.31
RASHAD	RASHAD										#0072007168-2022-2022- 0000-00				CHAR	Vehicle Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
																		Refund	\$86.78
CABARRUS	WALLS,	WALLS, JONATHAN MICHAEL	P.O. BOX 707	BOX 707	CONCORD, NC 28026	Adjustment <	0073804489	DAF3653	PENDING	289519182	2 [AS0168] - Refund Generated due to adjustment on abstract # : 0073804489-2022-2022-	Change of (09/11/2023		MECK	Tax	(\$31.83)	\$0.00	(\$31.83
COUNTY	SUSAN RENEE					\$100						County		CHAR	Tax	(\$17.96)	\$0.00	(\$17.96	
															CHAR	Vehicle Fee	(\$30.00)	\$0.00	(\$30.00
																	(,	Refund	\$79.79
DOMINGO,	DOMINGO,		14015		CHARLOTTE,	Adjustment >=	0061300799	FJN6726	PENDING	290068641	Refund Generated due to	Sold/Traded	09/20/2023		MECK	Tax	(\$139.27)	\$0.00	(\$139.27
MANUEL	MANUEL		APPLING LN		NC 28278	\$100					adjustment on Bill				CHARFD	Tax	(\$22.91)	\$0.00	(\$22.91
MANALO	MANALO										#0061300799-2022-2022-				CHARLE	Tax	(\$40.21)	\$0.00	(\$40.21
											0000-00						(,	Refund	\$202.39
FAITH BAPTIST	FAITH BAPTIST	Т	6840 WILSON		MINT HILL, NC 28227	Adjustment >=	·= 0073313408	8 VAK3898	PENDING	289632654	Refund Generated due to adjustment on Bill	Property	09/13/2023		MECK	Tax	(\$785.77)	\$0.00	(\$785.77
CHURCH OF	CHURCH OF MINT HILL		GROVE RD			\$100									MINT	Tax	(\$324.80)	\$0.00	(\$324.80
MINT HILL											#0073313408-2023-2023-				MINT	Vehicle Fee	(\$10.00)	\$0.00	(\$10.00
											0000-00						,	Refund	\$1120.57
FARRELL,	FARRELL,		18705		DAVIDSON, NC	Adjustment >=	0017223477	XXB4049	PENDING	290852424	[AS0168] - Refund	Over	09/28/2023		MECK	Tax	(\$275.14)	\$0.00	(\$275.14)
CHRISTOPHER	CHRISTOPHEF MICHAEL	R	SHEARER RD	28036	28036	\$100					Generated due to	Assessment			DAVIFD	Tax	(\$39.69)	\$0.00	(\$39.69
											adjustment on abstract #			DAVILE	Tax	(\$63.86)	\$0.00	(\$63.86	
											: 0017223477-2022- 2022-0000 RMV							Refund	\$378.69
FOGARTY,	FOGARTY,		619 OLNEY DR		SAN ANTONIO,	Adjustment >=	0057593098	HLL4515	PENDING	289730064	[AS0168] - Refund	Military	09/14/2023		MECK	Tax	(\$64.48)	\$0.00	(\$64.48
TIMOTHY	TIMOTHY				TX 78209	\$100					Generated due to				CHAR	Tax	(\$35.49)	\$0.00	(\$35.49
PATRICK	PATRICK										adjustment on abstract # : 0057593098-2023- 2023-0000 RMV	£			CHAR	Vehicle Fee	(\$30.00)	\$0.00	(\$30.00
																		Refund	\$129.97
HAWKINS,	HAWKINS,		113 GREY RD		DAVIDSON, NC	Adjustment <	0071385918	KFL8725	PENDING	483444195	Refund Generated due to	D Situs error 09/19/2023	or 09/19/2023		MECK	Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
SPENCER	SPENCER				28036	\$100					adjustment on Bill				CHAR	Tax	(\$33.07)	\$0.00	(\$33.07
LEWIS	LEWIS										#0071385918-2022-2022				CHAR	Vehicle Fee	(\$30.00)	\$0.00	(\$30.00
											0000				DAVIFD	Tax	\$8.46	\$0.00	\$8.46
															DAVILE	Tax	\$13.61	\$0.00	\$13.6
																		Refund	\$41.00
INGRAM,	INGRAM, DONALD RICHARD		11138 ARTHUR	ARTHUR HUNTERSV		Adjustment <	0073979993	KKB8019	PENDING	482722420	Refund Generated due to	Situs error	09/13/2023		MECK	Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
DONALD					HUNTERSVILLE	\$100					adjustment on Bill				CHAR	Tax	(\$37.34)	\$0.00	(\$37.34
RICHARD			AUTEN RD		, NC 28078						#0073979993-2023-2023-				CHAR	Vehicle Fee	(\$30.00)	\$0.00	(\$30.00
											0000				HUNTFD	Tax	\$9.36	\$0.00	\$9.36
															HUNTLE	Tax	\$16.78	\$0.00	\$16.78
																		Refund	\$41.20





NCVTS Pending Refund report

Report Date 12/1/2023 8:14:05 AM

KINARD,	KINARD,		3501		CHARLOTTE,	Adjustment <	0072748212	KBX2505	PENDING	289633119	Refund Generated due to		09/13/2023	MECK	Tax	(\$31.60)	\$0.00	(\$31.6
RONALD	RONALD		WINSLOW DR	JLOW DR	NC 28269	\$100					adjustment on Bill	RBLT TTL		CHAR	Tax	(\$17.83)	\$0.00	(\$17.8
EUGENE	EUGENE										#0072748212-2022-2022 0000-00			CHAR	Vehicle Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0
																	Refund	\$49
MOORE,	MOORE,	MOORE, IVY	6316		CHARLOTTE,	Adjustment <	0071920708	JJX7184	PENDING	290067564	Refund Generated due to		09/19/2023	MECK	Tax	(\$36.95)	\$0.00	(\$36.9
ERNEST NATHAN	ERNEST NATHAN	DEE	TROTTERS RIDGE RD		NC 28227	\$100					adjustment on Bill #0071920708-2022-2022	Assessment		CHAR	Tax	(\$20.85)	\$0.00	(\$20.8
	NATHAN		KIDGE KD								0000-00	1		CHAR	Vehicle Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.
																	Refund	\$57.
MORO,	MORO,	MORO,	14609		CHARLOTTE,	Adjustment <	0071299999	KBX8225	PENDING	289197075	Refund Generated due to		09/07/2023	MECK	Tax	(\$61.69)	\$0.00	(\$61.6
EDWARD JOHN	EDWARD JOHN	CHARLOTTE	CROSSWATER LN		NC 28278	\$100					adjustment on Bill #0071299999-2022-2022	Assessment		CHARFD	Tax	(\$10.15)	\$0.00	(\$10.1
JOHN	JOHN	AININ	LIN								0000-00			CHARLE	Tax	(\$17.81)	\$0.00	(\$17.8
																	Refund	\$89.
OMEGA ONE	OMEGA ONE		10815 JOHN		CHARLOTTE,	Adjustment >=	0071996704	RD9349	PENDING	290068104	Refund Generated due to		09/20/2023	MECK	Tax	(\$241.51)	\$0.00	(\$241.5
SOLUTIONS	SOLUTIONS		PRICE RD STE		NC 28273	\$100					adjustment on Bill #0071996704-2022-2022	Assessment		CHAR	Tax	(\$136.28)	\$0.00	(\$136.2
INC	INC		D								0000-00	1		CHAR	Vehicle Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
																	Refund	\$377.7
PATIL, MANIK	PATIL, MANIK		13730	114	CHARLOTTE,	Adjustment <	0042299939	EMK4200	PENDING	289633338		Mileage	09/13/2023	MECK	Tax	(\$10.51)	\$0.00	(\$10.5
	DADASO		COPPER LEAF LANE		NC 28277	\$100					Generated due to			CHAR	Tax	(\$5.93)	\$0.00	(\$5.9
			LANE								adjustment on abstract # : 0042299939-2022-			CHAR	Vehicle Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
											2022-0000 RMV						Refund	\$16.4
PRICE, WAYNE	PRICE, WAYNE TALMADGE	PRICE, WAYNE TALMADGE JR		MORE	CHARLOTTE, NC 28213	Adjustment <	0074380914	43299	PENDING	290488443	B [AS0168] - Refund Generated due to adjustment on abstract # : 0074380914-2023-	Over	09/25/2023	MECK	Tax	(\$50.38)	\$0.00	(\$50.3
						\$100						Assessment		CHAR	Tax	(\$27.73)	\$0.00	(\$27.7
			DR											CHAR	Vehicle Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
											2023-0000 RMV						Refund	\$78.1
RAND, JOHN	RAND, JOHN MADISON		16744			Adjustment < \$100	0073926655	KKB7902	PENDING	483445340	Refund Generated due to	Situs error	09/19/2023	MECK	Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
MADISON			SUMMERS		28036						adjustment on Bill	3.		CHAR	Tax	(\$47.65)	\$0.00	(\$47.6
			WALK BLVD								#0073926655-2023-2023 0000			CHAR	Vehicle Fee	(\$30.00)	\$0.00	(\$30.0
											0000			DAVI	Tax	\$48.68	\$0.00	\$48.6
														DAVI	Vehicle Fee	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.0
																	Refund	\$8.9
RCA TRANS	RCA TRANS LLC		6416	PT 1207		Adjustment >=	0071371475	ZM8640	PENDING	290264079	Refund Generated due to	Assessment	09/21/2023 t	MECK	Tax	(\$241.51)	\$0.00	(\$241.5
LLC			PROVIDENCE		NC 28277	\$100					,			CHARFD	Tax	(\$39.74)	\$0.00	(\$39.7
			FARM LN A								#0071371475-2022-2022 0000-00	1		CHARLE	Tax	(\$69.73)	\$0.00	(\$69.7
																	Refund	\$350.9
REED,	REED,		15920		CORNELIUS,	Adjustment <	0068931069	KCL3270	PENDING	481995115	Refund Generated due to	Situs error	09/07/2023	MECK	Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
CHINGNI LOU	CHINGNI LOU	:NI LOU	ROBBINS GREEN DR		NC 28031	\$100					adjustment on Bill #0068931069-2023-2023 0000	3.		CHAR	Tax	(\$18.02)	\$0.00	(\$18.0
														CHAR	Vehicle Fee	(\$30.00)	\$0.00	(\$30.0
														CORN	Tax	\$11.98	\$0.00	\$11.9
														CORN	Vehicle Fee	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.0
																	Refund	\$26.0
	RODRIGUEZ,		1526 BIG LEAF			Adjustment >=	0074233536	TKP7182	PENDING	290264169	Refund Generated due to		09/21/2023	MECK	Tax	(\$316.91)	\$0.00	(\$316.9
ASMINE LUCY	JASMINE LUCY		DR		NC 28262	\$100					adjustment on Bill	Error		CHAR	Tax	(\$174.43)	\$0.00	(\$174.4
											#0074233536-2023-2023 0000-00	1		CHAR	Vehicle Fee	(\$30.00)	\$0.00	(\$30.0
											0000-00						Refund	\$521.3
	SAEID, BRITTNI		6908 REESE FURR DR		CHARLOTTE,	Adjustment >=	0066853208	JHV8432	PENDING	290366451	Refund Generated due to adjustment on Bill		09/22/2023	MECK	Tax	(\$98.96)	\$0.00	(\$98.9
	JOY FATIMAH				NC 28216	\$100						Error		CHAR	Tax	(\$55.84)	\$0.00	(\$55.8
FATIMAH											#0066853208-2022-2022 0000-00	1		CHAR	Vehicle Fee	(\$30.00)	\$0.00	(\$30.0
											0000-00						Refund	\$184.8
SALVATION	THE		PO BOX 5669			Adjustment >=	0066926006	KY7648	PENDING	290735622	! [AS0168] - Refund	Exempt	09/27/2023	MECK	Tax	(\$422.02)	\$0.00	(\$422.0
ARMY	SALVATION				NC 28299	\$100					Generated due to	Property		CHAR	Tax	(\$238.13)	\$0.00	(\$238.1
	ARMY										adjustment on abstract # : 0066926006-2022-			CHAR	Vehicle Fee	(\$30.00)	\$0.00	(\$30.0
																		\$690.1



North Carolina Vehicle Tax System

NCVTS Pending Refund report

Report Date 12/1/2023 8:14:05 AM

SKYLINE TRANSPORTA	SKYLINE TRANSPORTA	1740 W TRADE ST	STE B CHARLOTTE, NC 28216	Adjustment < \$100	0074224280	ZS5631	PENDING	289285446	Refund Generated due to adjustment on Bill	Mileage	09/08/2023	MECK	Tax	(\$8.64)	\$0.00	(\$8.64
TION INC	TION INC	TRADE ST	NC 28216	\$100					#0074224280-2023-2023-			CHAR	Tax	(\$4.76)	\$0.00	(\$4.76
TION INC	TION INC								0000-00			CHAR	Vehicle Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
															Refund	\$13.4
STATON,	STATON,	2446	CHARLOTTE,	Adjustment <	0066264977	JFW3707	PENDING	289820244	Refund Generated due to		09/15/2023	MECK	Tax	(\$53.17)	\$0.00	(\$53.17
GREGORY	GREGORY	KINGSBURY	NC 28205	\$100					adjustment on Bill	Assessment		CHAR	Tax	(\$30.01)	\$0.00	(\$30.01
FULD	FULD	DR							#0066264977-2022-2022- 0000-00	1		CHAR	Vehicle Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
															Refund	\$83.18
	TEES OF TRUSTEES OF	209 RIDGE RD		Adjustment >=	0071996293	1003DA	PENDING	289196103		Exempt	09/07/2023	MECK	Tax	(\$182.52)	\$0.00	(\$182.52
DAVIDSON	DAVIDSON		28035	\$100						Property		DAVI			\$0.00	(\$96.16
COLLEGE	COLLEGE											DAVI	Vehicle Fee	(\$20.00)	\$0.00	(\$20.00
															Refund	\$298.68
VU, MICHAEL	VU, MICHAEL	12009	CHARLOTTE,	Adjustment < \$100	< 0073250907	KDB7865	PENDING	482531965	Refund Generated due to adjustment on Bill #0073250907-2023-2023- 0000		09/11/2023	MECK	Tax	(\$14.62)	\$0.00	(\$14.62
VIET	VIET	CAMDENHURS	NC 28278									CHAR	Tax	(\$32.19)	\$0.00	(\$32.19
		T RD										CHAR	Vehicle Fee	(\$30.00)	\$0.00	(\$30.00
									0000			CHARFD	Tax	\$8.12	\$0.00	\$8.12
												CHARLE	Tax	\$10.85	\$0.00	\$10.8
															Refund	\$57.84
WESTOVER,		227 WAINSLEY	MATTHEWS,	Adjustment <	0069113787	80386	PENDING	289518471	Refund Generated due to adjustment on Bill #0069113787-2023-2023-	Over	09/11/2023	MECK	Tax	(\$4.92)	\$0.00	(\$4.92
JAYSON LOUIS	JAYSON LOUIS	PL	NC 28105	\$100						Assessment		MATT	Tax	(\$2.77)	\$0.00	(\$2.77
												MATT	Vehicle Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
									0000-00						Refund	\$7.69
WOODS,	WOODS,	4121	CHARLOTTE,	Adjustment <	0073711865	adjustment #0073711865-2	Refund Generated due to Over	09/13/2023	MECK	Tax	(\$32.22)	\$0.00	(\$32.22			
ROBERT	ROBERT	OLDFIELD RD	NC 28226	\$100					adjustment on Bill #0073711865-2023-2023-	Assessment		CHAR	Tax	(\$17.74)	\$0.00	(\$17.74
WILLIAM JR	WILLIAM JR											CHAR	Vehicle Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
									0000-00						Refund	\$49.96
															Refund Total	\$5099.76